Label
Source
Unit
Dataset
Country

Description

Year
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004

2005

General government gross debt

General government gross debt

World Economic Outlook (October 2025)
Percent of GDP

WEO

Indonesia (IDN)

Gross debt consists of all liabilities that require payment or payments of interest and/or
principal by the debtor to the creditor at a date or dates in the future. This includes debt
liabilities in the form of SDRs, currency and deposits, debt securities, loans, insurance,
pensions and standardized guarantee schemes, and other accounts payable. Thus, all
liabilities in the GFSM 2001 system are debt, except for equity and investment fund shares
and financial derivatives and employee stock options. Debt can be valued at current market,
nominal, or face values (GFSM 2001, paragraph 7.110).

Value
87.4
73.7
62.3
55.6
51.3

42.6



Year

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

Value

35.8

38.1

30.3

26.5

26.4

23.1

23

24.9

24.6

27

28

294

30.4

30.6

39.7

41.1



Year

2022

2023

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

2030

Value

40.1

39.6

40.2

40.8

41.1

41.4

41.5

41.5

41.5



