

General government gross debt

Label	General government gross debt
Source	World Economic Outlook (October 2025)
Unit	Percent of GDP
Dataset	WEO
Country	Indonesia (IDN)
Description	Gross debt consists of all liabilities that require payment or payments of interest and/or principal by the debtor to the creditor at a date or dates in the future. This includes debt liabilities in the form of SDRs, currency and deposits, debt securities, loans, insurance, pensions and standardized guarantee schemes, and other accounts payable. Thus, all liabilities in the GFSM 2001 system are debt, except for equity and investment fund shares and financial derivatives and employee stock options. Debt can be valued at current market, nominal, or face values (GFSM 2001, paragraph 7.110).

Year	Value
2000	87.4
2001	73.7
2002	62.3
2003	55.6
2004	51.3
2005	42.6

Year	Value
2006	35.8
2007	38.1
2008	30.3
2009	26.5
2010	26.4
2011	23.1
2012	23
2013	24.9
2014	24.6
2015	27
2016	28
2017	29.4
2018	30.4
2019	30.6
2020	39.7
2021	41.1

Year	Value
2022	40.1
2023	39.6
2024	40.2
2025	40.8
2026	41.1
2027	41.4
2028	41.5
2029	41.5
2030	41.5